
.- .

~Tu.aAaa rom u. eua us2 | rAos u or
. me.cs;edes ,.owNistunoM AMENDMEid CF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION vf CONTRACT l 1 2
m r.oc. na m Cni i-moi
, Amte.omtNT/MCoWiCADQN NQ. 2. (IEECTlY4 oJ.Tt 2. IfQutS47.QN/PURQ.J.58 REQUE57 P.O. 4. PEQJECT Fio. / d/ eppssrawn

ONE (1) RFPA Nd. ADM-80-694
, ,,,um ., Cooe i .. - m no ., m . , ~ . - ,, Ceei

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ,

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

p/ -

L.
T CONinACTCt CODE | | F.4CILA TY LODE | S.

AMfNoMENT OFNAmt ANo Aoost15
C 50uCITATION NO..

lI -

Seymour L. Wolfbein oArno <s,, w n

2200 Benjamin Franklin Parkwayr 5 . . ., .

g!,','C''*",, ', ,.o. NRC-10-80-694;"72,f""' Philadelphia, PA 19130 o
L it$

L _J .A1 6/12/80 , , , , , . , , , , .

7 fi*5 BLOCK AP t't3 C,*.f f 0 AMENGMtNTS Cf SCUC.T ADCNS

O n. - w .. .w.4 .. w is. n. .aw .a i... Ca.Q ..~w.O . -

-
-

-

oA,........-.. . . . . . . . . . .a w. sw .
~ . -

1 m n, . - . ,-. . e + . . .w - .- a .. ., .e . . .n- w, m n , . ... i... ., ..,..
t.... .a , . . . ,

_

.4.ea ..es.... . ,ete...c. e w + . wm e FAILutf M YCUt ACKNowltoGimENT f0 se atCilvto AT THE is3UIh*G C*hCI PelCR TO THt MCut ANo
3 Aft 5PECrif D sinay eg5VLT tN 33 tECTION 0F VCya off Et. If, by no. .* 6,: so.aea.* v me... '. .h. .#w .1, y 4.J .wn n.e ge e., b. .e by meeg,.=

., . .. c. 4,, ., , . ..+ . .. .u .a . .m . .. .. ,- w -- .. .a a

13 Af.CANflP.G AND A#F.CPteADCN oAI A ( // rqa.srf.)

B&R No. APPROPRIATION INCREASE
41-20-26-902 31X0200.400 $10,000

ii. rN s stoCx Anws CNov to Con.CAneNs o, CoNruCrssCaotes
_

i. O n c' . o, .

no Ch.a e # w.d i 2 m e e. she
- J m e/.nsw.

m n n. . w i .. . aw . , o . i .. e , . . . 4 n., w.a i 2.

Mutua1 Aareement3, 5 n.. s A,, .. . w ,. , , .,

i, a .. .. . .. ... w . . ,,. .. w.. i 2.

;2 OticairfCN Of AM(nom (Nf/MQoIP.CATCN

The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to extend the period of performance
ta October 1,1980', exercise the option for the Contractor to provide Computer
Support as needed, and to provide the Contractor with a Texas Instruments Computer
Terminal to expedite performance since a' delay arose in furnishing data needed
for the analysis. Therefore, the following changes are incorporated into the
contract;

I. Under Article III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, delete A in its entirety and substi- ~
'

tute the following in lieu thereof
"A. The period of performance shall commence on the effective date of this
contract and shall not extend beyond October 1, 1980."

II. Under Article V, CONSIDERATION, the Government hereby exercises the option for
Computer Support described in Section B. Therefore, the Contractor is hereby
authorized to provide computer programming and computer time as needed in the
performance of this contract at the rates set forth in Article I, SUPPLIES /
SERVICES, Section A, Item's 2 and 3. Invoices for those services may be submitted
to the NPC bi-weekly.

e... .. - .a ....a , - ~ w.a . w w. - . - .w . i.,. .n

' '' g ga,"^7,,','c""c ,,'s, "of 'sovino g Co , ,,C,c,,,,,,,c,,, ,,ou,,,,to 3,c ,r,as coCu a r ANo anui>. Cores to issue.o onu4y,

14. NAs.( CP CONTRACTCt/CPftsce g i f. > ' rgs C7 AmtalCA ~ /

. .
]#

f t & '

^

."**>*) &N% ,, f _. r',
. _ 4s, -

- . . . , u.- [ ,

,, NA-. D , . C, ,,C 1T.,. .. ,N.,, ,. o., s.o te ...A., C, coNrm C,,a t, r,,. .,,-, -- ~ , t- s ~ - ---

Jr|m:. w we,J gHv - - -

& 1,p d |
-

EDWARD L. HALMAN y

"'"8'OO8130,575- [$ k [D ]'
" - - - ~ ~ " - ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ - ~ ~

. - - .

e -



-

. ;. _

b (' NRC-10-80-694'r =
.

MOD # 1"
. Page 2 of 2

>

III. Under Article X - GOVERNMENT FURNISHED MATERIAL, add the following:
~

.

"The Government will furnish the Cstractor one (1) Texas Instruments
Computer Terminal, Tag fiumber 7632, Serial Number 15187, fiodel Number .

745 for the purpose of performing Ccmputer programming and analysis of
data."

This Supplemental Agreement results in an increase of $10,000.00 frem
$28,500.00 to $38,500.00.

,.

_

* 9

,.

'
|
|

)
|

| \

_ . _ _ _

%

I

_


